
Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Sales ID S2800946 

I 
VIKING CAMPING TRAIL SHll{'.FO , .. 

A'fafuR:essf<:; 
RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC- MT VERNON, WA 

VK2308LS 

VK5021185 

511 SUZANNE LANE 
MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273 
USA 

FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 

VK6928-3 

531 

315-1

VK6876-2 

063-1

10078 

10078 

WASHINGTON 

950 

RVIA 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

SURCHARGE 

$23,577.00 

VIKING LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - 12VDC/120VAC 
PORTABLE REFER/ FREEZER, 20K BTU FURNACE, 
AWNING, SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER, PREPPED 
FOR LP QUICK CONNECT EXTERIOR GRILL 

FULL BATH PACKAGE W/HOT WATER 

EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE 

OFF ROAD PACKAGE 15" TIRES, DBL STEP, GRAB 
HANDLE 

ELECTRIC BRAKES 

BED END FAN LIGHT 

ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 176QS) 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

RVIA SEAL 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

MARKET SURCHARGE 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$1,587.75 

$195.75 

$717.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$40.60 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$28.00 

$41.00 

$516.00 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

39968


