900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S2800946

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .: VK5021185

VIN NO.:

VIKING CAMPING TRAIL

VK2308LS

5ZT1VKEC2N5021185

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC- MT VERNON, WA 511 SUZANNE LANE

MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
FREIGHT	FREIGHT	1.00	\$1,802.00			
VK6928-3	VIKING LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - 12VDC/120VAC PORTABLE REFER / FREEZER, 20K BTU FURNACE, AWNING, SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER, PREPPED FOR LP QUICK CONNECT EXTERIOR GRILL	1.00	\$0.00			
531	FULL BATH PACKAGE W/HOT WATER	1.00	\$1,587.75			
315-1	EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE	1.00	\$195.75			
VK6876-2	OFF ROAD PACKAGE 15" TIRES, DBL STEP, GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$717.75			
063-1	ELECTRIC BRAKES	1.00	\$0.00			
10078	BED END FAN LIGHT	1.00	\$0.00			
10078	ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 176QS)	1.00	\$0.00			
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	1.00	\$40.60			
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$28.00			
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$41.00			
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$516.00			

Base Price	Options	S	ugges	ted Re	
\$23,577.00	\$4,928.85		\$28,	505.85	Ť

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD